May 7, 2025

2025 65 & Over
North Carolina State Championships

ABBREVIATION LOCAL LEAGUE
ALB ALBEMARLE
CAP CAPITAL AREA
CTRL CENTRAL CAROLINA
COAST COASTAL PLAINS
ENO ENO RIVER
FHILL FOOTHILLS
LAKE LAKE NORMAN
METRO METRO
NEUSE NEUSE RIVER
PIED PIEDMONT
SAND SANDHILLS
SET SOUTH EAST TENNIS
WNC WESTERN NC
YAD YADKIN VALLEY
Abbreviation Site Address
BAY Baywood Racquet Club 471 Baywood Drive, Winterville
GCC Greenville Country Club 216 Country Club Drive, Greenville
GRRC Greene Ridge Racquet and Swim Club 609 Kingold Blvd., Snow Hill
RBTC River Birch Tennis Center 513 W Arlington Blvd, Greenville




May 7, 2025

WOMEN 3.0

ALB-WEBSTER
CTRL-TERJESEN
NEUSE-TAYLOR

WNC-ANDERSON

Team1

NEUSE 3.0 Women
SET 3.0 Women
ALB 3.0 Women
CTRL 3.0 Women
PIED 3.0 Women
NEUSE 3.0 Women
PIED 3.0 Women
SET 3.0 Women
ALB 3.0 Women
CAP 3.0 Women
ALB 3.0 Women
SET 3.0 Women
CAP 3.0 Women
ENO 3.0 Women
NEUSE 3.0 Women
CAP 3.0 Women
WNC 3.0 Women
ALB 3.0 Women
ENO 3.0 Women
NEUSE 3.0 Women

SEMIFINAL
SEMIFINAL
FINAL

CAP-SEROW
ENO-WEBB

PIED-CHAPMAN/PARTAGAS

Team 2

COAST 3.0 Women
ENO 3.0 Women
CAP 3.0 Women
LAKE 3.0 Women
WNC 3.0 Women
ENO 3.0 Women
CTRL 3.0 Women
LAKE 3.0 Women
WNC 3.0 Women
COAST 3.0 Women
CTRL 3.0 Women
PIED 3.0 Women
WNC 3.0 Women
COAST 3.0 Women
LAKE 3.0 Women
CTRL 3.0 Women
COAST 3.0 Women
SET 3.0 Women
LAKE 3.0 Women
PIED 3.0 Women

SEMIFINAL
SEMIFINAL
FINAL

Date

5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025

5/18/2025
5/18/2025
5/18/2025

COAST-CLEMMONS
LAKE-GOODWIN

SET-GARNER

Time Site

8:00AM GRRC
8:00AM GRRC
8:00AM GRRC
9:30AM  GRRC
9:30AM  GRRC
1:00PM RBTC
2:30PM RBTC
2:30PM RBTC
2:30PM RBTC
2:30PM  RBTC
9:30AM  GRRC
11:00AM  GRRC
11:00AM  GRRC
11:00AM  GRRC
1:00PM GRRC
4:00PM  BAY
4:00PM GCC
4:00PM GCC
5:30PM GCC
5:30PM  GCC

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM

GRRC
GRRC
GRRC



May 7, 2025

WOMEN 3.5

ALB-CALE CAP-TURNBURKE CTRL-PLATTNER

ENO-ADAMS LAKE-MICHALSKI METRO-FIGARD

NEUSE-DAVIS PIED-TITZER SAND-BRYAN

SET-WATTEN WNC-ARRINGTON YAD-GAMBLE

Team1 Team2 Date Time Site

YAD 3.5 Women CAP 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 8:00AM GCC
LAKE 3.5 Women WNC 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 8:00AM BAY
NEUSE 3.5 Women PIED 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 8:00AM GCC
SET 3.5 Women SAND 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 9:30AM  BAY
ALB 3.5 Women ENO 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 9:30AM GCC
METRO 3.5 Women CTRL 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 9:30AM GCC
LAKE 3.5 Women ENO 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 2:30PM  BAY
YAD 3.5 Women WNC 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 2:30PM  GCC
PIED 3.5 Women CAP 3.5Women 5/16/2025 2:30PM  GCC
NEUSE 3.5 Women CTRL 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 4:00PM  BAY
ALB 3.5 Women SET 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 4:00PM GCC
METRO 3.5 Women SAND 3.5 Women 5/16/2025 4:00PM GCC
METRO 3.5 Women ALB 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 8:00AM RBTC
NEUSE 3.5 Women SAND 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 8:00AM RBTC
LAKE 3.5 Women SET 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 9:30AM  RBTC
PIED 3.5 Women CTRL 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 9:30AM RBTC
WNC 3.5 Women CAP 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 9:30AM  RBTC
YAD 3.5 Women ENO 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 11:00AM RBTC
NEUSE 3.5 Women ALB 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 1:00PM  GRRC
LAKE 3.5 Women METRO 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 2:30PM  GRRC
PIED 3.5 Women SAND 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 2:30PM  GRRC
CTRL 3.5 Women CAP 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 2:30PM  GRRC
YAD 3.5 Women SET 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 4:00PM  GRRC
WNC 3.5 Women ENO 3.5 Women 5/17/2025 4:00PM  GRRC
SEMIFINAL SEMIFINAL 5/18/2025 8:00AM GCC
SEMIFINAL SEMIFINAL 5/18/2025 8:00AM GCC
FINAL FINAL 5/18/2025 12:.00PM GCC



May 7, 2025

WOMEN 4.0

CAP-PROCTER
NEUSE-LACEWELL

ENO-ROSPLOCK
PIED-CARPENTER

METRO-CARMAZZI
SET-CAMPBELL

WNC-MATTERN YAD-LESSER
Team1 Team 2 Date Time Site
YAD 4.0 Women SET 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 9:30AM RBTC
CAP 4.0 Women WNC 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 9:30AM RBTC
NEUSE 4.0 Women PIED 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 9:30AM  RBTC
METRO 4.0 Women ENO 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 9:30AM  RBTC
NEUSE 4.0 Women CAP 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 2:30PM  GRRC
METRO 4.0 Women WNC 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 2:30PM  GRRC
YAD 4.0 Women PIED 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 2:30PM  GRRC
ENO 4.0 Women SET 4.0 Women 5/16/2025 4:00PM GRRC
ENO 4.0 Women WNC 4.0 Women 5/17/2025 9:30AM  BAY
PIED 4.0 Women SET 4.0 Women 5/17/2025 9:30AM  GCC
METRO 4.0 Women NEUSE 4.0 Women 5/17/2025  11:00AM BAY
YAD 4.0 Women CAP 4.0 Women 5/17/2025 11:00AM GCC
WNC 4.0 Women SET 4.0 Women 5/17/2025 4:.00PM  GRRC
YAD 4.0 Women METRO 4.0 Women 5/17/2025 5:30 PM  BAY
ENO 4.0 Women NEUSE 4.0 Women 5/17/2025 5:30PM  GRRC
PIED 4.0 Women CAP 4.0 Women 5/17/2025 5:30PM  GRRC
FINAL FINAL 5/18/2025 10:00AM GCC



May 7, 2025

MEN 3.0

CAP-COPAN CTRL-KNUDSON ENO-ROCHKIND

METRO-MORSE SET-MURPHY
Team 1 Team 2 Date Time Site
SET 3.0 Men CAP 3.0 Men 5/16/2025 4:00PM  GRRC
CTRL 3.0 Men METRO 3.0 Men 5/16/2025 4:.00PM GRRC
CTRL 3.0 Men SET 3.0 Men 5/17/2025 8:00AM RBTC
METRO 3.0 Men ENO 3.0 Men 5/17/2025 8:00AM RBTC
METRO 3.0 Men SET 3.0 Men 5/17/2025 1:00PM GCC
CAP 3.0 Men ENO 3.0 Men 5/17/2025 1:.00PM GCC
CAP 3.0 Men CTRL 3.0 Men 5/18/2025 9:30AM  GRRC
SET 3.0 Men ENO 3.0 Men 5/18/2025 9:30AM  GRRC
CAP 3.0 Men METRO 3.0 Men 5/18/2025 1:30PM GRRC
CTRL 3.0 Men ENO 3.0 Men 5/18/2025 1:30PM GRRC



May 7, 2025

MEN 3.5
ALB-ACREE CAP-BRIGNAC ENO-KNUDSON
METRO-BEAL NEUSE-BERNSTEIN SAND-MITCHEL

SET-HOLSTEIN WNC-MELNYK

Team1 Team 2 Date Time Site
NEUSE 3.5 Men CAP 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 9:30 AM GRRC
WNC 3.5 Men SAND 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 11:00 AM GRRC
SET 3.5 Men ALB 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 11:00 AM GRRC
ENO 3.5 Men METRO 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 11:00 AM GRRC
SET 3.5 Men WNC 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 4:00 PM RBTC
ENO 3.5 Men SAND 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 4:00 PM RBTC
NEUSE 3.5 Men ALB 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 4:00 PM RBTC
METRO 3.5 Men CAP 3.5 Men 5/16/2025 4:00 PM RBTC
METRO 3.5 Men SAND 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 8:00 AM GCC
ENO 3.5 Men SET 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 8:00 AM BAY
NEUSE 3.5 Men WNC 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 8:00 AM GCC
ALB 3.5 Men CAP 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 9:30 AM GCC
NEUSE 3.5 Men ENO 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 1:00 PM BAY
METRO 3.5 Men SET 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 2:30 PM BAY
ALB 3.5 Men WNC 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 2:30 PM GCC
SAND 3.5 Men CAP 3.5 Men 5/17/2025 2:30PM GCC
FINAL FINAL 5/18/2025 10:00 AM GCC



May 7, 2025

MEN 4.0

CAP-COOPER
FHILL-NASSAR
PIED-KING
WNC-WIENER

Team 1

SAND 4.0 Men
LAKE 4.0 Men
CTRL 4.0 Men
PIED 4.0 Men
CAP 4.0 Men
SAND 4.0 Men
LAKE 4.0 Men
CTRL 4.0 Men
PIED 4.0 Men
COAST 4.0 Men
PIED 4.0 Men
COAST 4.0 Men
FHILL 4.0 Men
LAKE 4.0 Men
CTRL 4.0 Men
FHILL 4.0 Men
METRO 4.0 Men
CTRL 4.0 Men
PIED 4.0 Men
COAST 4.0 Men

SEMIFINAL
SEMIFINAL
FINAL

COAST-TAYLOR

LAKE-ROBSON
SAND-HELMS

Team 2
METRO 4.0 Men
FHILL 4.0 Men
COAST 4.0 Men
WNC 4.0 Men
SET 4.0 Men
CAP 4.0 Men
SET 4.0 Men
METRO 4.0 Men
FHILL 4.0 Men
WNC 4.0 Men
SET 4.0 Men
METRO 4.0 Men
WNC 4.0 Men
SAND 4.0 Men
CAP 4.0 Men
SET 4.0 Men
WNC 4.0 Men
LAKE 4.0 Men
SAND 4.0 Men
CAP 4.0 Men

SEMIFINAL
SEMIFINAL
FINAL

Date
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025

5/18/2025
5/18/2025
5/18/2025

CTRL-WHITFIELD
METRO-TRAUB

SET-BAGGETT

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM

Site
GCC
BAY
GCC
BAY
GCC
GRRC
GCC
GRRC
BAY
GCC
GRRC
GRRC
GRRC
GRRC
GRRC
RBTC
RBTC
RBTC
RBTC
RBTC

BAY
GRRC
GCC



