2025 65 & Over North Carolina State Championships

ABBREVIATION	LOCAL LEAGUE
ALB	ALBEMARLE
CAP	CAPITAL AREA
CTRL	CENTRAL CAROLINA
COAST	COASTAL PLAINS
ENO	ENO RIVER
FHILL	FOOTHILLS
LAKE	LAKE NORMAN
METRO	METRO
NEUSE	NEUSE RIVER
PIED	PIEDMONT
SAND	SANDHILLS
SET	SOUTH EAST TENNIS
WNC	WESTERN NC
YAD	YADKIN VALLEY

Abbreviation	Site	Address
BAY	Baywood Racquet Club	471 Baywood Drive, Winterville
GCC	Greenville Country Club	216 Country Club Drive, Greenville
GRRC	Greene Ridge Racquet and Swim Club	609 Kingold Blvd., Snow Hill
RBTC	River Birch Tennis Center	513 W Arlington Blvd, Greenville

WOMEN 3.0

ALB-WEBSTER CTRL-TERJESEN NEUSE-TAYLOR WNC-ANDERSON CAP-SEROW ENO-WEBB PIED-CHAPMAN/PARTAGAS COAST-CLEMMONS LAKE-GOODWIN SET-GARNER

Team 1	Team 2	Date	Time	Site
NEUSE 3.0 Women	COAST 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
SET 3.0 Women	ENO 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
ALB 3.0 Women	CAP 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
CTRL 3.0 Women	LAKE 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
PIED 3.0 Women	WNC 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
NEUSE 3.0 Women	ENO 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	1:00 PM	RBTC
PIED 3.0 Women	CTRL 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	RBTC
SET 3.0 Women	LAKE 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	RBTC
ALB 3.0 Women	WNC 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	RBTC
CAP 3.0 Women	COAST 3.0 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	RBTC
ALB 3.0 Women	CTRL 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
SET 3.0 Women	PIED 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	11:00 AM	GRRC
CAP 3.0 Women	WNC 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	11:00 AM	GRRC
ENO 3.0 Women	COAST 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	11:00 AM	GRRC
NEUSE 3.0 Women	LAKE 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	1:00 PM	GRRC
CAP 3.0 Women	CTRL 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	4:00 PM	BAY
WNC 3.0 Women	COAST 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	4:00 PM	GCC
ALB 3.0 Women	SET 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	4:00 PM	GCC
ENO 3.0 Women	LAKE 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	5:30 PM	GCC
NEUSE 3.0 Women	PIED 3.0 Women	5/17/2025	5:30 PM	GCC
SEMIFINAL	SEMIFINAL	5/18/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
SEMIFINAL	SEMIFINAL	5/18/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
FINAL	FINAL	5/18/2025	12:00 PM	GRRC

WOMEN 3.5

ALB-CALE ENO-ADAMS NEUSE-DAVIS SET-WATTEN CAP-TURNBURKE LAKE-MICHALSKI PIED-TITZER WNC-ARRINGTON CTRL-PLATTNER METRO-FIGARD SAND-BRYAN YAD-GAMBLE

Team 1	Team 2	Date	Time	Site
YAD 3.5 Women	CAP 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	8:00 AM	GCC
LAKE 3.5 Women	WNC 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	8:00 AM	BAY
NEUSE 3.5 Women	PIED 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	8:00 AM	GCC
SET 3.5 Women	SAND 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	BAY
ALB 3.5 Women	ENO 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	GCC
METRO 3.5 Women	CTRL 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	GCC
LAKE 3.5 Women	ENO 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	BAY
YAD 3.5 Women	WNC 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	GCC
PIED 3.5 Women	CAP 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	GCC
NEUSE 3.5 Women	CTRL 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	BAY
ALB 3.5 Women	SET 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	GCC
METRO 3.5 Women	SAND 3.5 Women	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	GCC
METRO 3.5 Women	ALB 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	RBTC
NEUSE 3.5 Women	SAND 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	RBTC
LAKE 3.5 Women	SET 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	RBTC
PIED 3.5 Women	CTRL 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	RBTC
WNC 3.5 Women	CAP 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	RBTC
YAD 3.5 Women	ENO 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	11:00 AM	RBTC
NEUSE 3.5 Women	ALB 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	1:00 PM	GRRC
LAKE 3.5 Women	METRO 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	GRRC
PIED 3.5 Women	SAND 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	GRRC
CTRL 3.5 Women	CAP 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	GRRC
YAD 3.5 Women	SET 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	4:00 PM	GRRC
WNC 3.5 Women	ENO 3.5 Women	5/17/2025	4:00 PM	GRRC
SEMIFINAL	SEMIFINAL	5/18/2025	8:00 AM	GCC
SEMIFINAL	SEMIFINAL	5/18/2025	8:00 AM	GCC
FINAL	FINAL	5/18/2025	12:00 PM	GCC

WOMEN 4.0

CAP-PROCTER NEUSE-LACEWELL WNC-MATTERN ENO-ROSPLOCK PIED-CARPENTER YAD-LESSER METRO-CARMAZZI SET-CAMPBELL

Team 1	Team 2	Date	Time	Site
YAD 4.0 Women	SET 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	RBTC
CAP 4.0 Women	WNC 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	RBTC
NEUSE 4.0 Women	PIED 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	RBTC
METRO 4.0 Women	ENO 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	RBTC
NEUSE 4.0 Women	CAP 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	GRRC
METRO 4.0 Women	WNC 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	GRRC
YAD 4.0 Women	PIED 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	2:30 PM	GRRC
ENO 4.0 Women	SET 4.0 Women	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	GRRC
ENO 4.0 Women	WNC 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	BAY
PIED 4.0 Women	SET 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	GCC
METRO 4.0 Women	NEUSE 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	11:00 AM	BAY
YAD 4.0 Women	CAP 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	11:00 AM	GCC
WNC 4.0 Women	SET 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	4:00 PM	GRRC
YAD 4.0 Women	METRO 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	5:30 PM	BAY
ENO 4.0 Women	NEUSE 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	5:30 PM	GRRC
PIED 4.0 Women	CAP 4.0 Women	5/17/2025	5:30 PM	GRRC
FINAL	FINAL	5/18/2025	10:00 AM	GCC

MEN 3.0

CAP-COPAN METRO-MORSE CTRL-KNUDSON SET-MURPHY ENO-ROCHKIND

Team 1	Team 2	Date	Time	Site
SET 3.0 Men	CAP 3.0 Men	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	GRRC
CTRL 3.0 Men	METRO 3.0 Men	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	GRRC
CTRL 3.0 Men	SET 3.0 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	RBTC
METRO 3.0 Men	ENO 3.0 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	RBTC
METRO 3.0 Men	SET 3.0 Men	5/17/2025	1:00 PM	GCC
CAP 3.0 Men	ENO 3.0 Men	5/17/2025	1:00 PM	GCC
CAP 3.0 Men	CTRL 3.0 Men	5/18/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
SET 3.0 Men	ENO 3.0 Men	5/18/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
CAP 3.0 Men	METRO 3.0 Men	5/18/2025	1:30 PM	GRRC
CTRL 3.0 Men	ENO 3.0 Men	5/18/2025	1:30 PM	GRRC

MEN 3.5

ALB-ACREE METRO-BEAL SET-HOLSTEIN CAP-BRIGNAC NEUSE-BERNSTEIN WNC-MELNYK ENO-KNUDSON SAND-MITCHEL

Team 1	Team 2	Date	Time	Site
NEUSE 3.5 Men	CAP 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
WNC 3.5 Men	SAND 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	11:00 AM	GRRC
SET 3.5 Men	ALB 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	11:00 AM	GRRC
ENO 3.5 Men	METRO 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	11:00 AM	GRRC
SET 3.5 Men	WNC 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	RBTC
ENO 3.5 Men	SAND 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	RBTC
NEUSE 3.5 Men	ALB 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	RBTC
METRO 3.5 Men	CAP 3.5 Men	5/16/2025	4:00 PM	RBTC
METRO 3.5 Men	SAND 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	GCC
ENO 3.5 Men	SET 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	BAY
NEUSE 3.5 Men	WNC 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	GCC
ALB 3.5 Men	CAP 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	GCC
NEUSE 3.5 Men	ENO 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	1:00 PM	BAY
METRO 3.5 Men	SET 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	BAY
ALB 3.5 Men	WNC 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	GCC
SAND 3.5 Men	CAP 3.5 Men	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	GCC
FINAL	FINAL	5/18/2025	10:00 AM	GCC

MEN 4.0

CAP-COOPER FHILL-NASSAR PIED-KING WNC-WIENER COAST-TAYLOR LAKE-ROBSON SAND-HELMS CTRL-WHITFIELD METRO-TRAUB SET-BAGGETT

Team 1	Team 2	Date	Time	Site
SAND 4.0 Men	METRO 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	11:00 AM	GCC
LAKE 4.0 Men	FHILL 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	11:00 AM	BAY
CTRL 4.0 Men	COAST 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	11:00 AM	GCC
PIED 4.0 Men	WNC 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	1:00 PM	BAY
CAP 4.0 Men	SET 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	1:00 PM	GCC
SAND 4.0 Men	CAP 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	5:30 PM	GRRC
LAKE 4.0 Men	SET 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	5:30 PM	GCC
CTRL 4.0 Men	METRO 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	5:30 PM	GRRC
PIED 4.0 Men	FHILL 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	5:30 PM	BAY
COAST 4.0 Men	WNC 4.0 Men	5/16/2025	5:30 PM	GCC
PIED 4.0 Men	SET 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
COAST 4.0 Men	METRO 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
FHILL 4.0 Men	WNC 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
LAKE 4.0 Men	SAND 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
CTRL 4.0 Men	CAP 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	9:30 AM	GRRC
FHILL 4.0 Men	SET 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	1:00 PM	RBTC
METRO 4.0 Men	WNC 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	1:00 PM	RBTC
CTRL 4.0 Men	LAKE 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	RBTC
PIED 4.0 Men	SAND 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	RBTC
COAST 4.0 Men	CAP 4.0 Men	5/17/2025	2:30 PM	RBTC
SEMIFINAL	SEMIFINAL	5/18/2025	8:00 AM	BAY
SEMIFINAL	SEMIFINAL	5/18/2025	8:00 AM	GRRC
FINAL	FINAL	5/18/2025	12:00 PM	GCC